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4238 MISSION BLVD.
M O N T C L A I R  |  C A  9 1 7 6 3

±17,594 OF INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS ON ±2 ACRES LAND

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

CONTRACTORS YARD

OUTSIDE STORAGE

±17,594 SF BUILDING SIZE

±2 ACRES LOT SIZE | SECURED YARD

TWO (2) ACCESS POINTS | MISSION BLVD. &  3RD ST.

3.0 MILES10
2.1 MILES60

E. MISSION BLVD.

3RD ST.
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E. M
ISSION BLVD. (1

9,754 CARS PER DAY)

3RD ST.

E. STATE ST.

A E R I A L

3.0 MILES10
2.1 MILES60

OAKMONT MISSION RAMONA 
BUSINESS PARK

165.03’

164.99’

82.50’

565.55’

432.49’

133.03’
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A E R I A L  A N D 
 P O R T  L O C A T I O N  M A P

3RD ST.
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PORT OF  
LOS ANGELES

PORT OF  
LONG BEACH

52.0 M
ILES

52.0 M
ILES

53.2 M
ILES

53.2 M
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Although all information is furnished regarding for sale, rental or financing from sources deemed reliable, such information has not been verified and no express 
representation is made nor is any to be implied as to the accuracy thereof, and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, changes of price, rental or other conditions, 
prior sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice. D/AQ Corp. # 01129558 
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